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Suvisvalgusti PROLUMEN DL8 must 230V 8W 720Im 40° IP54 930

Tootekood 18423

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79
Garantii

Brand

Toitepinge
Véimsustegur
Voimsus
Maksimaalne vdimsus
Laatse nurk

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kaitseklass

Eluiga

LImf tm21

Kdrgus

Diameeter

Kastis

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Todtemperatuur
Eprel

Energiaklass

(mm)

33
35

295

soe valge 3000K
720luumenit
90Im/W

5 aastat
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

8W

8W

40°

93

5

IP54

50000h
L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
35.0mm
95.0mm
40tk

must
alumiinium
-20~40°C
2414397
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2414397

